

MMGSU-SC-अनुवर्ति नरपतगंजप्रबंधमिमगा
नरपिंदुव होला से मगाहा नहरतब, कसडनमिमगा
संवर्षाव्य वरिपि अकुरझाण जार्प ।

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

रकसरनामा र्म संरररर - 143/SBD-2021-22

रकसरनामा र्म की रररि । 15मंरुमंरि

DIVISION

कार्यप्रारंभ करने की तिथि - 01.01.2022

कार्यप्रारंभ करने की तिथि - 06.01.2023

SUB-DIVISION

संरररर - मरर र्म माहि - 3-ररररररर

WEASUPREMENT BOOK

भापिपुस्व को सरररर - 143/2021-22

1st year maintenance bill

56

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance of					
Road From Megh Rishidevi					
to La to Bhagmha Mahara					
Agency - M/S mahi enterprises					
Agreement No - 143/SID/2021-22					
Date of start - 07-01-2022					
Date of completion - 06-01-2023					
Date of actual com. -					
Date of entry -					
Actual date of Completion,					
23.01.2023					

(1)	Restoration of Rain cuts.				
99	3.40	0.90	0.30	=	8.26
16	4.60	0.90	0.30	=	19.87
12	3.80	0.70	0.30	=	9.58
8	2.60	0.90	0.30	=	5.62
6	3.20	0.80	0.30	=	4.61
8	2.30	0.80	0.30	=	5.62
4	2.20	1.10	0.30	=	2.90
8	1.90	0.70	0.30	=	3.19
4	2.80	0.90	0.30	=	3.02
2	4.50	1.00	0.30	=	2.70
10	3.40	0.70	0.30	=	7.14
14	2.90	0.90	0.30	=	10.96
				Total -	83.46 M ³
(2)	Maintenance of garden				

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of Rain cuts.					
83.46 M ³ Qty vide TMBP- (56)					
② 404.06 / M ³ ————— Rs. 33723.00 33723.00					
② Maintenance of garden Shoulder					
393.28 M ² Qty vide TMBP- (57)					
③ 60.28 / M ² ————— Rs. 23707.00					
③ Maintenance of Road Repair to pot holes.					
32.68 M ² Qty vide TMBP- (57)					
④ 288.38 / M ² ————— Rs. 9424.00					
④ Maintenance of c/d work.					
1.00 Nos Qty vide TMBP- (57)					
⑤ 2394.96 / each ————— Rs. 2395.00					
⑤ Maintenance of Road signs.					
0.17 K.M Qty vide TMBP- (57)					
⑥ 1104.14 / K.M ————— Rs. 188.00					
⑥ Maintenance of 200m 3 K.M					
Stone -					
0.20 K.M Qty vide TMBP- (58)					
⑦ 641.92 / K.M ————— Rs. 128.00					
⑦ cutting of branches and shrubs - do all					
3.00 Nos Qty vide TMBP- (58)					
⑧ 113.64 / each ————— Rs. 341.00					
⑧ cutting of shrubs from Road way					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14.00 m ² qty wide TMBP - (58)					
@ 6.98/each					Rs. 98.00
⑨ Trimming of grass and weeds.					
35.00 m ² qty wide TMBP - (58)					
@ 2.33/m ²					Rs. 82.00
					Total Rs. 70086.00
Add - 12% GST (+)					Rs. 8410.00
Add - 1% L.C (+)					Rs. 701.00
					Total Rs. 79197.00
Less - 0.11% below (-)					Rs. 87.00
					Total Rs. 79110.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 10.02.2024 58 Amr 10/2/24 AS					